Title

RUSSIA,
BELLS

RUSSIA, CITY

RUSSIA, CITY

RUSSIA, CITY

RUSSIA, CITY

RUSSIA,
CROWD

RUSSIA,
CROWD

RUSSIA,
CROWD

RUSSIA,
CROWD

RUSSIA,
CROWD

RUSSIA,
MARKET

RUSSIA,
MARKET

RUSSIA,
MUSEUM

RUSSIA,
OFFICE

RUSSIA,
POST OFFICE

RUSSIA,
RESTAURANT

RUSSIA,
RESTAURANT

RUSSIA,
SHOPPING
MALL

RUSSIA,
SIREN

RUSSIA,
STORE

RUSSIA,
STORE

RUSSIA,
STREET CAR

RUSSIA,
SUBWAY

RUSSIA,
SUBWAY

RUSSIA,
SUBWAY

Description
MOSCOW, RUSSIA: EXT: CHURCH BELLS TOLLING,
TRAFFIC AND CITY RUMBLE IN BACKGROUND

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: STREET AMBIENCE:
PEDESTRIANS PASS, VOICES, TRAFFIC RUMBLE

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: STREET AMBIENCE:
PEDESTRIANS PASS, VOICES, TRAFFIC

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY AMBIENCE FROM ABOVE:
TRAFFIC, HEAVY RUMBLE

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY AMBIENCE FROM ABOVE:

TRAFFIC, HORNS, SIREN

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD:
HEAVY VOICES, ACTIVITY

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD:
HEAVY VOICES, ACTIVITY, LIGHT BIRDS

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD:
VOICES, ACTIVITY, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: RED
SQUARE: VOICES, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC,

CITY RUMBLE

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: RED
SQUARE: VOICES, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC,

CITY RUMBLE

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: INDOOR MARKET: SMALL MEAT
SECTION: HEAVY VOICES, CHOPPING, DOORS

CLOSING

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR MARKET:
VOICES, ACTIVITY, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC,

SOME WIND

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM INDOOR CROWD:
YOUNG STUDENTS ENTERING MUSEUM, HEAVY

VOICES

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM INDOOR CROWD:
GOVERNMENT OFFICE: HEAVY VOICE WALLA,
ACTIVITY, SERVICE CHIMES

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: POST OFFICE: GENERAL
AMBIENCE: LARGE ROOM, VOICES, ACTIVITY

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: RESTAURANT: FAST FOOD:
HEAVY AMBIENCE, LARGE CROWD

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: RESTAURANT: MEDIUM SIZE,
HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE: DEEP MURMUR, DISHES,

VOICES

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SHOPPING MALL: GENERAL

AMBIENCE,

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: POLICE CAR: SIREN BLARING,
TRAFFIC IN BACKGROUND

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CLOTHING STORE: SMALL
CROWD, LIGHT AMBIENCE, HUSHED VOICES, LIGHT
ACTIVITY, TRAFFIC BLEED

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: FOOD STORE: BUSY AMBIENCE,

CLOSE VOICES

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: STREETCAR: ON BOARD, LIGHT
VOICES, VARIOUS STOPS, TRAFFIC BLEED

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SUBWAY STATION: ENTRANCE:
HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE, TRAINS IN

BACKGROUND

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SUBWAY STATION: PLATFORM
AMBIENCE: TRAINS ARRIVE AND DEPART, VERY

LIGHT CROWD

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SUBWAY: ONBOARD; RIDE

THROUGH STATIONS
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FileName

BELLLrg Russia
Bells. WSS17-02

AMBTown Russia
City_WSS17-03

AMBTown_Russia
City_WSS17-04

AMBTraf Russia
City_WSS17-05

AMBTraf Russia
City WSS17-06

CRWDWalla_Russia
Crowd WSS17-07

CRWDWalla Russia
Crowd_WSS17-08

AMBUrbn_Russia
Crowd_WSS17-09

AMBUTrbn_Russia
Crowd_WSS17-10

AMBUrbn_Russia
Crowd_WSS17-11

AMBMrkt Russia
Market WSS17-12

AMBMrkt Russia
Market WSS17-13

AMBPubl Russia
Museum_WSS17-14

AMBOffc Russia
Office WSS17-15

AMBOffc Russia
Post Office WSS17-
16

AMBRest_Russia
Restaurant WSS17-
17

AMBRest_Russia
Restaurant_ WSS17-
18

AMBPubl_Russia
Shopping
Mall_WSS17-19
VEHSIim_Russia
Siren. WSS17-20

AMBPubl_Russia
Store WSS17-21

AMBRest Russia
Store WSS17-22

VEHInt Russia Street
Car_WSS17-23

AMBTran_Russia
Subway WSS17-24

AMBTran_Russia
Subway WSS17-25

TRNInt Russia
Subway WSS17-26

Keywords
RussiaBells WSS17 02 |
BELLS-LARGE

RussiaCity WSS17_03 |
AMBIENCE-TOWN

RussiaCity WSS17_04|
AMBIENCE-TOWN

RussiaCity WSS17_05 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

RussiaCity WSS17 06 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

RussiaCrowd WSS17_07 |
CROWDS-WALLA

RussiaCrowd WSS17 08 |
CROWDS-WALLA

RussiaCrowd WSS17 09 |
AMBIENCE-URBAN

RussiaCrowd WSS17_10 |
AMBIENCE-URBAN

RussiaCrowd WSS17_11 |
AMBIENCE-URBAN

RussiaMarket WSS17 12 |
AMBIENCE-MARKET

RussiaMarket WSS17_13 |
AMBIENCE-MARKET

RussiaMuseum WSS17_14 |

AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE

RussiaOffice WSS17 15 |
AMBIENCE-OFFICE

RussiaPostOffice WSS17_16 |

AMBIENCE-OFFICE

RussiaRestaurant WSS17_17 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT

& BAR

RussiaRestaurant WSS17 18 |
AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT

& BAR

RussiaShoppingMall
WSS17_19 | AMBIENCE-
PUBLIC PLACE

RussiaSiren WSS17 20 |
VEHICLES-SIREN

RussiaStore WSS17 21 |

AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE

RussiaStore WSS17 22 |

AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT

& BAR

RussiaStreetCar WSS17_23 |
VEHICLES-INTERIOR

RussiaSubway WSS17 24 |
AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

RussiaSubway WSS17_25 |
AMBIENCE-
TRANSPORTATION

RussiaSubway WSS17 26 |
TRAINS-INTERIOR

Media
Code

WSS17-
02-01

WSS17-
03-01

WSS17-
04-01

WSS17-
05-01

WSS17-
06-01

WSS17-
07-01

WSS17-
08-01

WSS17-
09-01

WSS17-
10-01

WSS17-
11-01

WSS17-
12-01

WSS17-
13-01

WSS17-
14-01

WSS17-
15-01

WSS17-
16-01

WSS17-
17-01

WSS17-
18-01

WSS17-
19-01

WSS17-
20-01

WSS17-
21-01

WSS17-
22-01

WSS17-
23-01

WSS17-
24-01

WSS17-
25-01

WSS17-
26-01

Time

0:26

3:14

3:19

CD

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

WSS17

Track Index

2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20 1
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
25 1
26 1



RUSSIA,
THEATER

RUSSIA,
TRAFFIC

RUSSIA,
TRAFFIC

RUSSIA,
TRAFFIC

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE INDOOR CROWD:
THEATRE LOBBY, HEAVY WALLA

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY TRAFFIC: BUSY
INTERSECTION, SLOW TO MEDIUM SPEED

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY TRAFFIC: BUSY
INTERSECTION, FAST SPEED

MOSCOW, RUSSIA: HIGHWAY TRAFFIC: BUSY
AMBIENCE, FAST SPEED
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AMBPubl Russia
Theater WSS17-27

AMBTraf Russia
Traffic WSS17-28

AMBTraf Russia
Traffic WSS17-29

AMBTraf Russia
Traffic. WSS17-30

RussiaTheater WSS17 27 |
AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE

RussiaTraffic WSS17_28 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

RussiaTraffic WSS17_29 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

RussiaTraffic WSS17 30 |
AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC

WSS17-

2701 33!
;’Z?Oslw' 2:00
;’\l/foslﬂ- 3:15
;A(/fgln- 3:20

WSS17 27

WSS17 28

WSS17 29

WSS17 30



