Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
RUSSIA, BELLS	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: EXT: CHURCH BELLS TOLLING, TRAFFIC AND CITY RUMBLE IN BACKGROUND	BELLLrg_Russia Bells_WSS17-02	RussiaBells WSS17_02 BELLS-LARGE	WSS17- 02-01	3:00	WSS17	2	1
RUSSIA, CITY	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: STREET AMBIENCE: PEDESTRIANS PASS, VOICES, TRAFFIC RUMBLE	AMBTown_Russia City_WSS17-03	RussiaCity WSS17_03 AMBIENCE-TOWN	WSS17- 03-01	1:54	WSS17	3	1
RUSSIA, CITY	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: STREET AMBIENCE: PEDESTRIANS PASS, VOICES, TRAFFIC	AMBTown_Russia City_WSS17-04	RussiaCity WSS17_04 AMBIENCE-TOWN	WSS17- 04-01	3:00	WSS17	4	1
RUSSIA, CITY	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY AMBIENCE FROM ABOVE: TRAFFIC, HEAVY RUMBLE	AMBTraf_Russia City_WSS17-05	RussiaCity WSS17_05 AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS17- 05-01	2:08	WSS17	5	1
RUSSIA, CITY	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY AMBIENCE FROM ABOVE: TRAFFIC, HORNS, SIREN	AMBTraf_Russia City_WSS17-06	RussiaCity WSS17_06 AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS17- 06-01	3:00	WSS17	6	1
RUSSIA, CROWD	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD: HEAVY VOICES, ACTIVITY	CRWDWalla_Russia Crowd_WSS17-07	RussiaCrowd WSS17_07 CROWDS-WALLA	WSS17- 07-01	1:40	WSS17	7	1
RUSSIA, CROWD	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM OUTDOOR CROWD: HEAVY VOICES, ACTIVITY, LIGHT BIRDS	CRWDWalla_Russia Crowd_WSS17-08	RussiaCrowd WSS17_08 CROWDS-WALLA	WSS17- 08-01	2:00	WSS17	8	1
RUSSIA, CROWD	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: VOICES, ACTIVITY, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC	AMBUrbn_Russia Crowd_WSS17-09	RussiaCrowd WSS17_09 AMBIENCE-URBAN	WSS17- 09-01	2:12	WSS17	9	1
RUSSIA, CROWD	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: RED SQUARE: VOICES, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC, CITY RUMBLE	AMBUrbn_Russia Crowd_WSS17-10	RussiaCrowd WSS17_10 AMBIENCE-URBAN	WSS17- 10-01	3:00	WSS17	10	1
RUSSIA, CROWD	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR CROWD: RED SQUARE: VOICES, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC, CITY RUMBLE	AMBUrbn_Russia Crowd_WSS17-11	RussiaCrowd WSS17_11 AMBIENCE-URBAN	WSS17- 11-01	3:00	WSS17	11	1
RUSSIA, MARKET	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: INDOOR MARKET: SMALL MEAT SECTION: HEAVY VOICES, CHOPPING, DOORS CLOSING	AMBMrkt_Russia Market_WSS17-12	RussiaMarket WSS17_12 AMBIENCE-MARKET	WSS17- 12-01	1:56	WSS17	12	1
RUSSIA, MARKET	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE OUTDOOR MARKET: VOICES, ACTIVITY, FOOTSTEPS, DISTANT TRAFFIC, SOME WIND	AMBMrkt_Russia Market_WSS17-13	RussiaMarket WSS17_13 AMBIENCE-MARKET	WSS17- 13-01	3:00	WSS17	13	1
RUSSIA, MUSEUM	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM INDOOR CROWD: YOUNG STUDENTS ENTERING MUSEUM, HEAVY VOICES	AMBPubl_Russia Museum_WSS17-14	RussiaMuseum WSS17_14 AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE	WSS17- 14-01	2:38	WSS17	14	1
RUSSIA, OFFICE	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: MEDIUM INDOOR CROWD: GOVERNMENT OFFICE: HEAVY VOICE WALLA, ACTIVITY, SERVICE CHIMES	AMBOffc_Russia Office_WSS17-15	RussiaOffice WSS17_15 AMBIENCE-OFFICE	WSS17- 15-01	3:00	WSS17	15	1
RUSSIA, POST OFFICE	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: POST OFFICE: GENERAL AMBIENCE: LARGE ROOM, VOICES, ACTIVITY	AMBOffc_Russia Post Office_WSS17- 16	RussiaPostOffice WSS17_16 AMBIENCE-OFFICE	WSS17- 16-01	3:00	WSS17	16	1
RUSSIA, RESTAURANT	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: RESTAURANT: FAST FOOD: HEAVY AMBIENCE, LARGE CROWD	AMBRest_Russia Restaurant_WSS17- 17	RussiaRestaurant WSS17_17 AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT & BAR	WSS17- 17-01	2:09	WSS17	17	1
RUSSIA, RESTAURANT	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: RESTAURANT: MEDIUM SIZE, HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE: DEEP MURMUR, DISHES, VOICES	AMBRest_Russia Restaurant_WSS17- 18	RussiaRestaurant WSS17_18 AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT & BAR	WSS17- 18-01	2:00	WSS17	18	1
RUSSIA, SHOPPING MALL	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SHOPPING MALL: GENERAL AMBIENCE,	AMBPubl_Russia Shopping Mall_WSS17-19	RussiaShoppingMall WSS17_19 AMBIENCE- PUBLIC PLACE	WSS17- 19-01	3:00	WSS17	19	1
RUSSIA, SIREN	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: POLICE CAR: SIREN BLARING, TRAFFIC IN BACKGROUND	VEHSim_Russia Siren_WSS17-20	RussiaSiren WSS17_20 VEHICLES-SIREN	WSS17- 20-01	3:00	WSS17	20	1
RUSSIA, STORE	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CLOTHING STORE: SMALL CROWD, LIGHT AMBIENCE, HUSHED VOICES, LIGHT ACTIVITY, TRAFFIC BLEED	AMBPubl_Russia Store_WSS17-21	RussiaStore WSS17_21 AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE	WSS17- 21-01	0:26	WSS17	21	1
RUSSIA, STORE	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: FOOD STORE: BUSY AMBIENCE, CLOSE VOICES	AMBRest_Russia Store_WSS17-22	RussiaStore WSS17_22 AMBIENCE-RESTAURANT & BAR	WSS17- 22-01	3:00	WSS17	22	1
RUSSIA, STREET CAR	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: STREETCAR: ON BOARD, LIGHT VOICES, VARIOUS STOPS, TRAFFIC BLEED	VEHInt_Russia Street Car_WSS17-23	RussiaStreetCar WSS17_23 VEHICLES-INTERIOR	WSS17- 23-01	1:30	WSS17	23	1
RUSSIA, SUBWAY	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SUBWAY STATION: ENTRANCE: HEAVY CROWD AMBIENCE, TRAINS IN BACKGROUND	AMBTran_Russia Subway_WSS17-24	RussiaSubway WSS17_24 AMBIENCE- TRANSPORTATION	WSS17- 24-01	2:01	WSS17	24	1
RUSSIA, SUBWAY	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SUBWAY STATION: PLATFORM AMBIENCE: TRAINS ARRIVE AND DEPART, VERY LIGHT CROWD	AMBTran_Russia Subway_WSS17-25	RussiaSubway WSS17_25 AMBIENCE- TRANSPORTATION	WSS17- 25-01	3:14	WSS17	25	1
RUSSIA, SUBWAY	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: SUBWAY: ONBOARD; RIDE THROUGH STATIONS	TRNInt_Russia Subway_WSS17-26	RussiaSubway WSS17_26 TRAINS-INTERIOR	WSS17- 26-01	3:19	WSS17	26	1

RUSSIA, THEATER	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: LARGE INDOOR CROWD: THEATRE LOBBY, HEAVY WALLA	AMBPubl_Russia Theater_WSS17-27	RussiaTheater WSS17_27 AMBIENCE-PUBLIC PLACE	WSS17- 27-01	3:31	WSS17	27	1
RUSSIA, TRAFFIC	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY TRAFFIC: BUSY INTERSECTION, SLOW TO MEDIUM SPEED	AMBTraf_Russia Traffic_WSS17-28	RussiaTraffic WSS17_28 AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS17- 28-01	2:00	WSS17	28	1
RUSSIA, TRAFFIC	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: CITY TRAFFIC: BUSY INTERSECTION, FAST SPEED	AMBTraf_Russia Traffic_WSS17-29	RussiaTraffic WSS17_29 AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS17- 29-01	3:15	WSS17	29	1
RUSSIA, TRAFFIC	MOSCOW, RUSSIA: HIGHWAY TRAFFIC: BUSY AMBIENCE, FAST SPEED	AMBTraf_Russia Traffic_WSS17-30	RussiaTraffic WSS17_30 AMBIENCE-TRAFFIC	WSS17- 30-01	3:20	WSS17	30	1